Features
HPS Range
HEINELEC PREMIER MINING DUTY DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARDS
D
AT
A
SH
EE

D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
Technical Data
HE003
Selection Data
Distribution Switchboards: Fitted with 160A or 250A padlockable main switch and 250A HVC
 busbar chassis
HPS Mining Duty Distribution Switchboards
No. of Poles
Dimensions Cat No
Height Width Depth 160 Amp Main Switch 250 Amp Main Switch
48 1400 700 325 HPS48M160MD7 HPS48M250MD7
60 1600 700 325 HPS60M160MD7 HPS60M250MD7
72 1800 700 325 HPS72M160MD7 HPS72M250MD7
84 2000 700 325 HPS84M160MD7 HPS84M250MD7
48 1400 900 325 HPS48M160MD9 HPS48M250MD9
60 1600 900 325 HPS60M160MD9 HPS60M250MD9
72 1800 900 325 HPS72M160MD9 HPS72M250MD9
84 2000 900 325 HPS84M160MD9 HPS84M250MD9
Distribution Switchboard